
Werkstoff Mat.Nr. Prüfung

Spindelweg 

[mm]

Erreichte 

Kerbfestigkei

t [MPa]

TK_1400_M M1400 172600 Luft 2,05 1703

172600 10% NH4SCN 0,927 853

TK_1400_TM TM1400 172601 Luft 1,68 1549

172601 10% NH4SCN 1,085 1121

TK_v3_QP QP1400 231787 Luft 2,36 1739

231787 10% NH4SCN 0,882 837

QP-1180 (28_r45) 234185 Luft 1,48 1349

234185 10% NH4SCN 0,655 711,5

0

0,1

0,2

0,3

0,4

0,5

0,6

0,7

M1400 TM1400 QP1400

Em
b

ri
tt

le
m

e
n

t 
Fa

ct
o

r 

Elongation

Strength



Embrittleme

nt factor Elongation Strength

0,54780488 0,4991192

850,000742

0,35416667 0,2763073

428,000414
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